Windsor Dining Furniture Premier Price Listing uuy 2001

Ref.

WING63PR
WIN77PR
WING69PR
WINSPR
WIN24PR
WIN28SPR
WIN58SPR

All “PREMIER” items only available in Lacquer Finish, 2HO1 Handles

And F1/1 Fabric.

Desc.

Swell Chair (seat in F1/1 Fabric)
Table, Oval Extending Double Ped’
Table, Circular Extending Single Ped’
Sideboard, Three Drawers

Nest of Three Tables

Coffee Table

Console Table, Two Drawers

Price £

185
1145
865
920
270
485
310

ASPECTS

GROUP OF HERTFORDSHIRE

The Barn, Westmill Farm
Westmill Road

Ware

Hertfordshire

SG12 OES

Tel: 01920 464982

Mobile: 07778 627783

Email: enquiries@aspectsofpine.co.uk
www.aspectsofpine.co.uk

Showroom Opening Hours
Monday - Tuesday Closed
Wednesday - Friday 10am - 4pm
Saturday 10am - 5pm

Sunday - 10am - 4pm



