Windsor Dining Furniture Premier Price Listing July 2021

Ref.	Desc.	Price £
WIN63PR	Swell Chair (seat in F1/1 Fabric)	185
WIN77PR	Table, Oval Extending Double Ped'	1145
WIN69PR	Table, Circular Extending Single Ped'	865
WIN8PR	Sideboard, Three Drawers	920
WIN24PR	Nest of Three Tables	270
WIN28SPR	Coffee Table	485
WIN58SPR	Console Table, Two Drawers	310

All "PREMIER" items only available in Lacquer Finish, 2H01 Handles And F1/1 Fabric.



The Barn, Westmill Farm
Westmill Road
Ware
Hertfordshire
SG12 0ES

Tel: 01920 464982 Mobile: 07778 627783 Email: enquiries@aspectsofpine.co.uk www.aspectsofpine.co.uk

Showroom Opening Hours

Monday - Tuesday Closed Wednesday - Friday 10am - 4pm Saturday 10am - 5pm Sunday - 10am - 4pm